GEC239- CRITICAL THINKING (Credit: 3; ECTS: 6)

2025-2026 PROF.DR. ESEN SUCUOGLU

SPRING Monday | Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday | Friday Saturday

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20 GEC239
Online

13:30-14:20 GEC239
Online

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20




GEC264- MINDFULNESS (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)

2025-2026
SPRING

SPECIALIST AYSE OZTOPRAK

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

GEC264
Online

11:30-12:20

GEC264
Online

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20




RUS101- RUSSION 1 (Credit: 3; ECTS: 3)

2025-2026 ALBINA YAGIZ
SPRING -
Monday | Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday | Friday Saturday
8:30-9:20
9:30-10:20
10:30-11:20 RUS 101
Online
11:30-12:20 RUS 101
Online
12:30-13:20
13:30-14:20
14:30-15:20
15:30-16:20
16:30-17:20
17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20




DBT301 - DEBATE CLUB (Credit: 3; ECTS: 3)

2025-.2026 FUNDA ASARDAG
SPRING Monday [ Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday | Friday Saturday
8:30-9:20 DBT301
Online
9:30-10:20 DBT301
Online
10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20
12:30-13:20
13:30-14:20
14:30-15:20
15:30-16:20
16:30-17:20
17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20




GEC231- SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION (Credit: 2; ECTS: 3)

(THERE ARE NO LIVE LESSONS)

2025-2026
SPRING

ASSIST. PROF. DR. OZLEM ERCANTAN

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

GEC435- ACCESSIBILITY (Credit: 2; ECTS: 3)

(THERE ARE NO LIVE LESSONS)

2025-2026
SPRING

SPECIALIST OGUZ KAGAN DIZMAN

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20




GEC351- 21st CENTURY SKILLS (Credit: 2; ECTS: 3)

(THERE ARE NO LIVE LESSONS)

2025-2026
SPRING

DR. MOHAMAD ZAID ALTABEL

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20




GCE421- COMMUNICATIONS AND MODERNITY (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)

ASSOC. PROF. DR. AYCA DEMEY ATAY

2025-2026
SPRING :
Monday | Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday | Saturday
8:30-9:20 GCE421
Turizm TZ 1 D02
9:30-10:20 GCE421
Turizm TZ 1 D02
10:30-11:20 GCE421
Turizm TZ 1 D02
11:30-12:20
12:30-13:20
13:30-14:20
14:30-15:20
15:30-16:20
16:30-17:20
17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20




GCE174- NEW MEDIA AND PLURALISM (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)

ASSOC. PROF. DR. AYCA DEMET ATAY

2025-2026
SPRING :
Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday | Saturday
8:30-9:20
9:30-10:20
10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20
12:30-13:20
13:30-14:20
14:30-15:20 GCE174
TurizmTZ 1
D01
15:30-16:20 GCE174
TurizmTZ 1
D01
16:30-17:20 GCE174
TurizmTZ 1
D01
17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20




GCE451- COMPARATIVE EDUCATION (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)

SPECIALIST ALI HAYAT

2025-2026
SPRING Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday | Saturday
8:30-9:20
9:30-10:20
10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20
12:30-13:20
13:30-14:20
14:30-15:20 GCE 451
Fen Gsf FE
1 D06
15:30-16:20 GCE 451
Fen Gsf FE
1 D06
16:30-17:20
17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20




GCE186- RESEARCH OF MASS MEDIA (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)

ASSIST PROF. DR. OZEN CATAL

2025-2026
SPRING :
Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday | Saturday
8:30-9:20
9:30-10:20
10:30-11:20
11:30-12:20
12:30-13:20
13:30-14:20
14:30-15:20 GCE186
Turizm TZ 1 D01
15:30-16:20 GCE186
Turizm TZ 1 D01
16:30-17:20 GCE186
Turizm TZ 1 D01
17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20




GCE437- MASS COMMUNICATION RESEARCH (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)

2025-2026
SPRING

DR. YASHAR OSGOUEI

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

GCEA437
Online

GCEA437
Online

10:30-11:20

GCEA437
Online

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

17:30-18:20

18:30-19:20




