

**GEC239- CRITICAL THINKING (Credit: 3; ECTS: 6)**

2025-2026 SPRING	PROF.DR. ESEN SUCUOĞLU					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30– 9:20						
9:30-10:20						
10:30-11:20						
11:30-12:20						
12:30-13:20					GEC239 Online	
13:30-14:20					GEC239 Online	
14:30-15:20						
15:30-16:20						
16:30-17:20						
17:30-18:20						
18:30-19:20						

**GEC264- MINDFULNESS (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)**

<b>2025-2026 SPRING</b>	<b>SPECIALIST AYŞE ÖZTOPRAK</b>					
	<b>Monday</b>	<b>Tuesday</b>	<b>Wednesday</b>	<b>Thursday</b>	<b>Friday</b>	<b>Saturday</b>
<b>8:30– 9:20</b>						
<b>9:30-10:20</b>						
<b>10:30-11:20</b>					GEC264 Online	
<b>11:30-12:20</b>					GEC264 Online	
<b>12:30-13:20</b>						
<b>13:30-14:20</b>						
<b>14:30-15:20</b>						
<b>15:30-16:20</b>						
<b>16:30-17:20</b>						
<b>17:30-18:20</b>						
<b>18:30-19:20</b>						

**RUS101- RUSSION 1 (Credit: 3; ECTS: 3)**

<b>2025-2026 SPRING</b>	<b>ALBINA YAGIZ</b>					
	<b>Monday</b>	<b>Tuesday</b>	<b>Wednesday</b>	<b>Thursday</b>	<b>Friday</b>	<b>Saturday</b>
<b>8:30- 9:20</b>						
<b>9:30-10:20</b>						
<b>10:30-11:20</b>			RUS 101 Online			
<b>11:30-12:20</b>			RUS 101 Online			
<b>12:30-13:20</b>						
<b>13:30-14:20</b>						
<b>14:30-15:20</b>						
<b>15:30-16:20</b>						
<b>16:30-17:20</b>						
<b>17:30-18:20</b>						
<b>18:30-19:20</b>						

**DBT301 – DEBATE CLUB (Credit: 3; ECTS: 3)**

<b>2025-2026 SPRING</b>	<b>FUNDA AŞARDAĞ</b>					
	<b>Monday</b>	<b>Tuesday</b>	<b>Wednesday</b>	<b>Thursday</b>	<b>Friday</b>	<b>Saturday</b>
<b>8:30– 9:20</b>			DBT301 Online			
<b>9:30-10:20</b>			DBT301 Online			
<b>10:30-11:20</b>						
<b>11:30-12:20</b>						
<b>12:30-13:20</b>						
<b>13:30-14:20</b>						
<b>14:30-15:20</b>						
<b>15:30-16:20</b>						
<b>16:30-17:20</b>						
<b>17:30-18:20</b>						
<b>18:30-19:20</b>						

**GEC231- SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION (Credit: 2; ECTS: 3)**  
**(THERE ARE NO LIVE LESSONS)**

2025-2026 SPRING	ASSIST. PROF. DR. ÖZLEM ERCANTAN					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30– 9:20						
9:30-10:20						
10:30-11:20						
11:30-12:20						
12:30-13:20						
13:30-14:20						
14:30-15:20						
15:30-16:20						
16:30-17:20						

**GEC435- ACCESSIBILITY (Credit: 2; ECTS: 3)**  
**(THERE ARE NO LIVE LESSONS)**

2025-2026 SPRING	SPECIALIST OĞUZ KAĞAN DİZMAN					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30– 9:20						
9:30-10:20						
10:30-11:20						
11:30-12:20						
12:30-13:20						
13:30-14:20						
14:30-15:20						
15:30-16:20						
16:30-17:20						

**GEC351- 21st CENTURY SKILLS (Credit: 2; ECTS: 3)**

**(THERE ARE NO LIVE LESSONS)**

2025-2026 SPRING	DR. MOHAMAD ZAID ALTABEL					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30– 9:20						
9:30-10:20						
10:30-11:20						
11:30-12:20						
12:30-13:20						
13:30-14:20						
14:30-15:20						
15:30-16:20						
16:30-17:20						

**GCE421- COMMUNICATIONS AND MODERNITY (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)**

<b>2025-2026 SPRING</b>	<b>ASSOC. PROF. DR. AYÇA DEMEY ATAY</b>					
	<b>Monday</b>	<b>Tuesday</b>	<b>Wednesday</b>	<b>Thursday</b>	<b>Friday</b>	<b>Saturday</b>
<b>8:30– 9:20</b>				GCE421 Turizm TZ 1 D02		
<b>9:30-10:20</b>				GCE421 Turizm TZ 1 D02		
<b>10:30-11:20</b>				GCE421 Turizm TZ 1 D02		
<b>11:30-12:20</b>						
<b>12:30-13:20</b>						
<b>13:30-14:20</b>						
<b>14:30-15:20</b>						
<b>15:30-16:20</b>						
<b>16:30-17:20</b>						
<b>17:30-18:20</b>						
<b>18:30-19:20</b>						

**GCE174- NEW MEDIA AND PLURALISM (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)**

2025-2026 SPRING	ASSOC. PROF. DR. AYÇA DEMET ATAY					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30- 9:20						
9:30-10:20						
10:30-11:20						
11:30-12:20						
12:30-13:20						
13:30-14:20						
14:30-15:20	GCE174 Turizm TZ 1 D01					
15:30-16:20	GCE174 Turizm TZ 1 D01					
16:30-17:20	GCE174 Turizm TZ 1 D01					
17:30-18:20						
18:30-19:20						

**GCE451- COMPARATIVE EDUCATION (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)**

2025-2026 SPRING	SPECIALIST ALI HAYAT					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30– 9:20						
9:30-10:20						
10:30-11:20						
11:30-12:20						
12:30-13:20						
13:30-14:20						
14:30-15:20		GCE 451 Fen Gsf FE 1 D06				
15:30-16:20		GCE 451 Fen Gsf FE 1 D06				
16:30-17:20						
17:30-18:20						
18:30-19:20						

**GCE186- RESEARCH OF MASS MEDIA (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)**

2025-2026 SPRING	ASSIST PROF. DR. ÖZEN ÇATAL					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30- 9:20						
9:30-10:20						
10:30-11:20						
11:30-12:20						
12:30-13:20						
13:30-14:20						
14:30-15:20				GCE186 Turizm TZ 1 D01		
15:30-16:20				GCE186 Turizm TZ 1 D01		
16:30-17:20				GCE186 Turizm TZ 1 D01		
17:30-18:20						
18:30-19:20						

**GCE437- MASS COMMUNICATION RESEARCH (Credit: 3; ECTS: 5)**

2025-2026 SPRING	DR. YASHAR OSGOUEI					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:30- 9:20						
9:30-10:20	GCE437 Online		GCE437 Online			
10:30-11:20			GCE437 Online			
11:30-12:20						
12:30-13:20						
13:30-14:20						
14:30-15:20						
15:30-16:20						
16:30-17:20						
17:30-18:20						
18:30-19:20						